
SCUOLA DI TITOLARITA' AL 01/09/2024 COGNOME NOME PREC. PUNT. TIPOLOGIA DI POSTO PROVENIENZA/RICHIESTO

TOEE81701V - I.C. PACINOTTI - BONCOMPAGNI SCALZO PATRIZIA * 159 SOSTEGNO/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8AT02L - I.C. CHIERI IV - B.GO VENEZIA MARIANO ARIANNA 148 SOSTEGNO/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8BA01E - I.C. SETTIMO II - RONCALLI LA TORRE EMANUELA 0 SOSTEGNO/SOSTEGNO
TOEE87201B - I.C. PRIMO LEVI -"G. RODARI" STANCANELLI CATERINA 408 SOSTEGNO/POSTO SPECIALE
TOEE8B701D - IC C.SO VERCELLI "A. SABIN" MEZZO MARIA ROSARIA * 221 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8A201Q - I.C.  TO PEYRON - RE UMBERTO RICCA MARIA * 148 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8B501T - IC PACCHIOTTI-VIA REVEL CAP. MUSCIOTTO MARIA * 99 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8CG014 - I.C. "FELICE GENINATTI CRICH" GENNA MARIA ELENA * 88 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE873017 - I.C. PADRE GEMELLI CASTELLANA CATERINA * 73 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8BH019 - I.C.  VOLPIANO-GHIROTTI FERRERO ROSALINA 416 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8B701D - IC C.SO VERCELLI "A. SABIN" GRIGLIONE LAURA 354 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8AW013 - I.C. SAN MAURO  II - "CATTI" VALISONE NELIA 345 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8AS01Q - I.C. ANDEZENO - ANDEZENO MUSSONI PAOLA 341 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE85601D - I.C. CAMBIANO - CAP. ROSSO DANIELA 327 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8BF04R - I.C. NICHELINO IV - MARCO POLO SERAFINO MARINA 312 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE85001E - I.C.CASTIGLIONE - CASTIGLIONE GAROGLIO CINZIA SECONDINA 290 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE81801P - IC OLIVETTI-GASPARE GOZZI CAPRIOLO GIUSEPPINA 278 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE85403X - I.C. VEROLENGO - CAP. GIGLIOTTI ASSUNTA 264 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8AY01P - I.C. PALAZZESCHI TO - OTTINO BOSIA MARIA 230 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE80501L - I.C. CENA - GIOVANNI CENA PESSETTI MARIA 228 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8AE017 - I.C. PIOSSASCO  I - UNGARETTI MORETTO CHIARA 200 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8CB033 - IC  VALPERGA - CAP. GRANDIZIO ANTONIETTA 180 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8AR01E - I.C.  PAVONE  CANAVESE PIERRO MARIA LUIGIA 147 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE84601V - I.C. PINEROLO V -  CUMIANA PORTIOLI CHIARA 147 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8BK01A - I.C. CHIVASSO COSOLA " MARCONI" CANTO CLAUDIA 132 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8BY019 - I.C. SINIGAGLIA-C. SEBASTOPOLI REALE SIMONA 103 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE122018 - D.D. LEINI' - CAP. FAVARIN SARA FABIANA 100 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE81202R - I.C. GRUGLIASCO KING GATTO PAOLA VALENTINA 97 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8A301G - I.C.  VENARIA I - DE AMICIS GALASSO MERCEDE 90 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE81801P - IC OLIVETTI-GASPARE GOZZI DE MESTRIO ISABELLA 83 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE88401N - I.C. M. L. SPAZIANI - CASATI CAL FRANCESCA MARIA 79 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE86904P - I.C. TRANA - CAP. COSENZA ANTONINA 76 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE8AG01V - I.C.  AVIGLIANA-BERTI GIACCONE CHIARA 76 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO
TOEE84301B - I.C.LUSERNA S. GIOVANNI - CAP. BIANCIOTTO MARZIA * 54 COMUNE/COMUNE
TOEE8BE01T - I.C. TORINO II -PARINI SATTA TIZIANO 188 COMUNE/INGLESE
TOEE8CA015 - I.C. CACCIA - D'AZEGLIO GAUDIANO SIMONA 181 COMUNE/INGLESE
TOEE81801P - IC OLIVETTI-GASPARE GOZZI DE MESTRIO ISABELLA 83 COMUNE/INGLESE
TOEE88401N - I.C. M. L. SPAZIANI - CASATI CAL FRANCESCA MARIA 79 COMUNE/INGLESE
TOEE8BE01T - I.C. TORINO II -PARINI ORLANDINI PATRIZIA 64 COMUNE/INGLESE
TOEE073018 - UMBERTO I (CONVITTO NAZ.LE) TABONE GIOVANNA 34 COMUNE/INGLESE
TOEE896032 - IC.  BEINASCO - GRAMSCI DI LORENZO MEDRI MARIA ELENA 86 COMUNE/COMUNE MET. MONTESSORI
TOCT719009 - C.T.P. DISTRETTO 27 BOLUMETTI SIMONETTA * 112 ISTR. ADULTI/ISTR. ADULTI
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TOCT71000V - C.T.P. DISTRETTO 30 NOVARA STEFANIA * 100 ISTR. ADULTI/ISTR. ADULTI
TOCT71800D - C.T.P. DISTRETTO 31 BEDETTI GIUSEPPINA 193 ISTR. ADULTI/ISTR. ADULTI
TOCT70500B - C.T.P. DISTRETTO 7 BAYON RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 129 ISTR. ADULTI/ISTR. ADULTI
TOCT71000V - C.T.P. DISTRETTO 30 CAPPIELLO LUCIA * 194 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE8BE01T - I.C. TORINO II -PARINI RANIERI MICHELE * 175 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE01401C - COLLODI LUCIA MARTA * 77 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE81801P - IC OLIVETTI-GASPARE GOZZI CAPRIOLO GIUSEPPINA 278 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE8B8019 - IC  GABELLI - CAP. VACCARINO BRUNA 245 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE87501V - SCUOLA PRIMARIA ANTONELLI MARCHESE ANTONELLO 224 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE84001X - IC RIVALTA TETTI FRANCESI-CAP. VANNI STEFANIA 215 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE81801P - IC OLIVETTI-GASPARE GOZZI MASCIOTTI CINZIA   211 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE8B501T - IC PACCHIOTTI-VIA REVEL CAP. AMICO SABRINA 192 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE8BE01T - I.C. TORINO II -PARINI SATTA TIZIANO 188 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE8AT02L - I.C. CHIERI IV - B.GO VENEZIA ZARRELLA ANNAMARIA 187 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE8CA015 - I.C. CACCIA - D'AZEGLIO GAUDIANO SIMONA 181 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE80501L - I.C. CENA - GIOVANNI CENA GRAMUGLIA TIZIANA 146 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE8AB01Q - I.C.  IVREA II - NIGRA MUSSANO TIZIANA 125 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE8B602P - IC U. FOSCOLO  - COPPINO COSMO MARIA 96 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE8CD02N - I.C.  BARICCO  CAP CANOVA LUCA 93 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE8BD012 - I.C. ILARIA ALPI - PEROTTI OTTOLENGHI ELENA 89 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE88401N - I.C. M. L. SPAZIANI - CASATI CAL FRANCESCA MARIA 79 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE81701V - I.C. PACINOTTI - BONCOMPAGNI MARTONE MARTA 77 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE8BE01T - I.C. TORINO II -PARINI ORLANDINI PATRIZIA 64 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE8AB01Q - I.C.  IVREA II - NIGRA CICIO NICOLA ANTONIO 43 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE87601P - I.C. GINO STRADA - FONTANA BELARDO MASSIMO 38 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOEE8BN052 - I.C.  PINEROLO IV - PARRI BOSCO SERENA 0 COMUNE/ISTR. ADULTI
TOCT71000V - C.T.P. DISTRETTO 30 CAPPIELLO LUCIA * 194 COMUNE/ POSTI SPECIALI
TOEE01401C - COLLODI LUCIA MARTA * 77 COMUNE/POSTI SPECIALI
TOEE881016 - I.C. "S. PERTINI"  - D. ABRUZZI FERRER RITA 261 COMUNE/POSTI SPECIALI
TOEE8B8019 - IC  GABELLI - CAP. VACCARINO BRUNA 245 COMUNE/POSTI SPECIALI
TOEE84001X - IC RIVALTA TETTI FRANCESI-CAP. VANNI STEFANIA 215 COMUNE/POSTI SPECIALI
TOCT71800D - C.T.P. DISTRETTO 31 BEDETTI GIUSEPPINA 193 ISTR. ADULTI/POSTI SPECIALI
TOEE8AT02L - I.C. CHIERI IV - B.GO VENEZIA ZARRELLA ANNAMARIA 187 COMUNE/POSTI SPECIALI
TOCT71600T - C.T.P. DISTRETTO 1 MESSINA MARIA ISABELLA 172 ISTR. ADULTI/ POSTI SPECIALI
TOEE8CD02N - I.C.  BARICCO  CAP CASANOVA LUCA 93 COMUNE/POSTI SPECIALI
TOEE8BD012 - I.C. ILARIA ALPI - PEROTTI OTTOLENGHI ELENA 89 COMUNE/POSTI SPECIALI
TOEE81801P - IC OLIVETTI-GASPARE GOZZI DE MESTRIO ISABELLA 83 COMUNE/POSTI SPECIALI
TOEE83801X - I.C. VOLVERA - DON BALBIANO SALVAI MARCO 121 INGLESE/POSTI SPECIALI
TOEE8AV017 - I.C.  CHIERI I - PELLICO CHIARAVALLOTI ERNESTO 6 COMUNE/SOSTEGNO/COMUNE
TOEE866025 - I.C. CAIROLI TESSARI ELENA 164 COMUNE/ED. MUSICALE


